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PLAUKIMO MOKYKLOS  „DELFINAS“  KONTROLINIŲ  PETELIŠKĖS 

PLAUKIMO  BŪDO  VARŽYBŲ  PROTOKOLAS 
 

 
Ežero 11a, 25 m baseinas      2012-01-21 

 

100 m PETELIŠKE - merginos 

 

1. Simona Raudonytė 1995 1.07,60 540 V.Staškuvienė-K.Jankevičius 

2. Alina Taran 1998 1.10,97 466 V.Staškuvienė-K.Jankevičius 

3. Ingrida Jurkutė 1994 1.11,26 461 V.Staškuvienė-K.Jankevičius 

4. Aneta Astrauskaitė 1998 1.15,58 386 R.Šuipis  

5. Eva Gliožerytė 1997 1.15,96 380 R.Šuipis 

6. Fausta Budriūtė 1999 1.22,95 292 E.Vielavičiūtė 

7. Greta Pleikytė 1999 1.24,70 274 E.Vielavičiūtė 

8. Augustė Dobrovolskytė 1997 1.24,72 274 R.Šuipis 

9. Viktorija Valiūtė 1998 1.26,02 262 R.Šuipis 

10. Rūta Drevinskaitė 1999 1.27,03 253 E.Vielavičiūtė 

11. Vilita Vainauskaitė 2000 1.30,00 228 E.Vielavičiūtė 

12. Viktorija Povilionytė 2000 1.31,57 217 E.Vielavičiūtė 

13. Gertrūda Lingaitytė 1999 1.34,52 197 E.Vielavičiūtė 

14. Helmina Tinterytė 2001 1.34,73 196 V.Staškuvienė 

15. Milana Poškutė 2000 1.39,72 168 E.Vielavičiūtė 

16. Jogailė Ručinskaitė 1999 1.40,31 165 E.Vielavičiūtė 

17. Justina Šertvytytė 1997 1.43,69 149 R.Šuipis 

18. Miglė Jankevičiūtė 2001 1.52,39 117 V.Staškuvienė 

 
100 m PETELIŠKE - vaikinai 

 
1. Dominykas Lušys 1995 1.03,06 454 R.Šuipis 

2. Lukas Martišius 1997 1.04,18 431 E.Vielavičiūtė 

3. Lukas Leonavičius 1996 1.08,22 358 R.Šuipis 

4. Paulius Povilionis 1996 1.08,42 355 R.Šuipis 

5. Paulius Kulišauskas 1995 1.09,60 337 R.Šuipis 

6. Edvinas Raila 1995 1.10,44 326 R.Šuipis 

7. Paulius Urbonas 1998 1.12,52 298 E.Vielavičiūtė 

8. Vaidotas Jazdauskas 1996 1.15,97 259 R.Šuipis 

9. Gustas Gedminas 1998 1.16,25 257 E.Vielavičiūtė 

10. Mantas Kundrotas 1997 1.20,00 222 E.Vielavičiūtė 

11. Gabrielius Zauragas 1999 1.21,25 212 V.Staškuvienė 

12. Ovidijus Šimkus 1995 1.22,31 204 R.Šuipis 

13. Valdas Abalikšta 1998 1.24,38 189 E.Vielavičiūtė 

14. Paulius Lašas 1999 1.24,42 189 V.Staškuvienė 

15. Ainis Želionis 2000 1.31,54 148 D.Pocienė 

16. Airidas Soltanas 1999 1.32,39 144 V.Staškuvienė 

17. Justas Martišius 2000 1.32,57 143 E.Vielavičiūtė 

18. Elijus Šimaliūnas 1998 1.34,73 134 E.Vielavičiūtė 

19. Airidas Dikšas 1998 1.36,12 128 E.Vielavičiūtė 

20. Karolis Bogušas 1996 1.50,18 85 R.Šuipis 

 
50 m PETELIŠKE - merginos 

 

1. Simona Raudonytė 1995 0.30,82  V.Staškuvienė-K.Jankevičius 

2. Ingrida Jurkutė 1994 0.31,03  V.Staškuvienė-K.Jankevičius 

3. Alina Taran 1998 0.32,20  V.Staškuvienė-K.Jankevičius 

4. Aneta Astrauskaitė 1998 0.34,48  R.Šuipis  
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5. Greta Pleikytė 1999 0.35,66  E.Vielavičiūtė 

6. Fausta Budriūtė 1999 0.35,91  E.Vielavičiūtė 

7. Viktorija Valiūtė 1998 0.36,53  R.Šuipis 

8. Rūta Drevinskaitė 1999 0.36,84  E.Vielavičiūtė 

9. Evelina Klimaitė 1998 0.38,41  R.Šuipis 

10 Augustė Dobrovolskytė 1997 0.38,70  R.Šuipis 

11. Gertrūda Lingaitytė 1999 0.41,64  E.Vielavičiūtė 

12. Helmina Tinterytė 2001 0.42,12  V.Staškuvienė 

13. Justina Šertvytytė 1997 0.43,25  R.Šuipis 

14. Gustė Radionovaitė 2001 0.51,38  V.Staškuvienė 

15. Meda Pocevičiūtė 2002 0.52,04  D.Pocienė 

16. Gabija Kresinskaitė 2002 0.53,67  D.Pocienė 

17. Ernesta Sinušaitė 2001 0.53,69  V.Staškuvienė 

18. Amanda Kairytė 2001 0.57,53  V.Staškuvienė 

19. Urtė Šušytė 2002 1.03,20  D.Pocienė 

20. Gineta Švaplytė 2002 1.05,19  D.Pocienė 

21. Ema Guzaitė 2002 1.20,45  D.Pocienė 

22. Greta Trušytė 2002 1.28,25  D.Pocienė 
 

50 m PETELIŠKE - vaikinai 
 

1. Rokas Dobrovolskis 1995 0.27,06  R.Šuipis 

2. Dominykas Lušys 1995 0.28,35  R.Šuipis 

3. Lukas Andrašūnas 1993 0.29,30  V.Staškuvienė-K.Jankevičius 

4. Paulius Povilionis 1996 0.29,88  R.Šuipis 

5. Edvinas Raila 1995 0.30,17  R.Šuipis 

6. Lukas Leonavičius 1996 0.30,59  R.Šuipis 

7. Paulius Kulišauskas 1995 0.31,12  R.Šuipis 

8. Paulius Urbonas 1998 0.31,56  E.Vielavičiūtė 

9. Mantas Kundrotas 1997 0.31,97  E.Vielavičiūtė 

10. Gustas Gedminas 1998 0.33,06  E.Vielavičiūtė 

11. Ovidijus Šimkus 1995 0.33,41  R.Šuipis 

12. Vaidotas Jazdauskas 1996 0.34,89  R.Šuipis 

13. Valdas Abalikšta 1998 0.35,66  E.Vielavičiūtė 

14. Paulius Lašas 1999 0.35,69  V.Staškuvienė 

15. Gabrielius Zauragas 1999 0.36,48  V.Staškuvienė 

16. Valdas Gliožeris 1999 0.38,34  V.Staškuvienė 

17. Paulius Svilainis 1999 0.39,42  V.Staškuvienė 

18. Airidas Dikšas 1998 0.40,00  E.Vielavičiūtė 

19. Airidas Soltanas 1999 0.40,22  V.Staškuvienė 

20. Džiugas Austys 1999 0.40,26  V.Staškuvienė 

21. Povilas Šuipis 1999 0.40,91  V.Staškuvienė 

22. Alanas Tautkus 2000 0.42,06  D.Pocienė 

23. Anton Michniov 1999 0.43,02  V.Staškuvienė 

24. Mikas Jaugėlis 2000 0.43,25  D.Pocienė 

25. Gustas Andrijauskas 1998 0.44,32  E.Vielavičiūtė 

26. Laurynas Juozapavičius 1999 0.44,66  V.Staškuvienė 

27. Tomas Olechna 1999 0.45,22  V.Staškuvienė 

28. Nojus Žvinatkevičius 2000 0.45,47  D.Pocienė 

29. Ailonas Gendvilas 2000 0.46,04  D.Pocienė 

30. Domas Juozapaitis 2001 0.46,60  D.Pocienė 

30. Simas Vaicekauskas 1999 0.46,92  V.Staškuvienė 

31. Benediktas Daukšas 1997 0.47,22  E.Vielavičiūtė 

32. Rokas Kubulkis 2001 0.47,48  D.Pocienė 

33. Karolis Bogušas 1996 0.48,32  R.Šuipis 

34. Mantas Stankus 2000 0.49,06  D.Pocienė 

35. Justas Jankauskas 2001 0.50,41  D.Pocienė 
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36. Mantas Strelnikas 1999 0.50,54  V.Staškuvienė 

37. Linas Juzumas 1997 0.50,92  E.Vielavičiūtė 

38. Jonas Mumgaudis 2001 0.51,72  D.Pocienė 

39. Simas Jankevičius 2001 0.53,91  D.Pocienė 

40. Tadas Devėnas 2000 0.54,07  D.Pocienė 

41. Ernestas Kežys 2000 0.57,10  D.Pocienė 

42. Ričardas Ratkevičius 2001 0.57,41  D.Pocienė 

43. Jonas Labinas 2002 0.58,93  D.Pocienė 

44. Kasparas Damkus 2000 0.59,75  D.Pocienė 

45. Ugnius Žymantas 2000 1.01,20  D.Pocienė 

46. Marius Sutkus 2001 1.02,89  D.Pocienė 

47. Mantas Lesauskas 2001 1.06,06  D.Pocienė 

48. Rytis Petrauskas 2001 1.10,20  D.Pocienė 

49. Domantas Mockus 2001 1.12,25  D.Pocienė 

50. Liutauras Mocius 2000 1.12,62  D.Pocienė 

51. Markas Urbonavičius 2000 1.16,67  D.Pocienė 

 Ignas Baranauskas 1999 Diskval.  V.Staškuvienė 

 Eligijus Plėnaitis 2002 Nebaigė  D.Pocienė 
 

200 m PETELIŠKE - merginos 

 

1. Kamilė Smilgytė 1998 2.52,20 345 R.Šuipis 

2. Deimantė Dulova 1998 3.20,02 220 R.Šuipis 

3. Evelina Klimaitė 1998 3.27,88 196 R.Šuipis 

 

200 m PETELIŠKE - vaikinai 
 

1. Rokas Dobrovolskis 1995 2.19,02 483 R.Šuipis 

2. Martynas Kasperavičius 1994 2.25,94 417 V.Staškuvienė-K.Jankevičius 

3. Lukas Martišius 1997 2.34,82 350 E.Vielavičiūtė 

4. Arnas Paškevičius 1996 2.35,72 344 R.Šuipis 

5. Tomas Paceržinskas 1997 2.41,66 307 E.Vielavičiūtė 

6. Lukas Tamulis 1997 2.42,37 303 E.Vielavičiūtė 

7. Aurimas Andrulis 1997 2.45,84 284 E.Vielavičiūtė 

8. Tomas Mockus 1998 2.46,02 283 E.Vielavičiūtė 

9. Laurynas Lušys 1998 2.49,51 266 E.Vielavičiūtė 

10. Edvinas Mažintas 1997 2.59,00 226 E.Vielavičiūtė 

11. Robertas Savickas 1997 3.01,75 216 E.Vielavičiūtė 

12. Robertas Ulvydas 1997 3.03,40 210 E.Vielavičiūtė 

13. Svajūnas Vasiliauskas 1997 3.06,70 199 E.Vielavičiūtė 
 

 

 

 

Varžybų vyr. sekretorė     Birutė Piktuižienė 


